Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

*Delete as
applicable

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Xera Logic (Scotland} Limited

Company number

4619150

In the High Court of Justice Chancery Division

Court case number

Companies Court L.ondon 771812005
{full name of court)

We (a)

S Burkett-Coltman D K Dattani

Tenon Recovery
Sherlock House,
73 Baker Street,
London,

wW1U 6RD

attach a copy of:-

*the statement of affairs;

in respect of the adminis

Tenon Recovery

Signed P
Joint Administrators
Dated 23 o
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact S Burkett-Coltman
information in the box opposite but if Tenon Recovery
you do, it will help Companies House to Sherlock House,
contact you if there is a query on the 73 Baker Street,
form. London,
W1U 6RD
The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record +44 (0) 207 935 5566
DX Number DX Exchange

AG4

MAB7IKCE4x
COMPANIES HOUSE 26/01/2006

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:-
242 3 | Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




|

Rule 2,29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number N
Xera Logic {(Scotland) Limited 04619150
In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division, Companies Court, London No.7718 of 2005

[full name of court}

(2) Insert name and address of : - f LS b 2 B
gistencd office of the company Statement as to the affairs of (a) Xesn, ﬁqg;c;, { 'wa-&%d} g 35 A% Maniht 1%, . Phrael

Eméq;&am, Nofhs w4z asg

onthe (b) 25" Nawwdte 2aiss , the date that the company entered administration.

(b) Insert date

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated i this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 255 Mouebar sy, the date that the company entered

administration. /
Full name M}?/gﬂ/%
Signed

Dated 202 . Roo”




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Mav.a

Assets subject to floating charge:

Mong,

Uncharged assets:

Fixed Assefs
Stock
Trade, Delifersg
Olar ‘hefytora

Fstimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Estimated to
Vahue Realise
£ £
W, 07 65,200
169 bog 113 55,
113,097 itz 057
8, 244 8, 244
42,752 B

Date ,2¢ wﬁﬂgc Zoos™




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferenmtial creditors

£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) I -

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets aftex floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

[ssued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 'gr:j.l 6{'?:;"'
£
13,519 18 5v7
£ 20097
£y 3ag, 9y
L£
£1 zop,17y
’ £
L1 mef,99
£
‘ L4479 | L147,479
£1 84y 302
’ £ & 80
£ ByLzmga

L

£ o 2

Signature M ' Date Z¢ s+ Qéc . Zoo vy

v




S w7 e ) A

Tt BrrEs pryeske S

¥
UdA18 I0)IpaIo 199p jo (spoojsod yium) JUBUITR])) 10
¥ Amoas Josufes | Ayjumoss ale | Aq prey Ayumnoos Aue Jo s[rea( | junoury SSQIPPY I03IP210 JO DWeN

uorssassod s Aueduwros oy ur A11edoid 1040 9731 Jo wORURIRI Funnre[d s10]1pa1d pu s991AI19S 10 $poos Jo Ajddns sy} o ooueape ut pred sjumoure Sururre(o
S1SWIOISTD pup SUSWISe SES [RUONHIPUOD Jo Fulsee] [o3eyd ‘eseyamd-o1ny Iopun SI0IPAI0 J[B AJIUSPI PUe SIONPSID je 9PNOUl 1SN NO L :9JON

SYOLIATIO ANVINOD




= O\ON \Uv.e\ A5 r

e W N ampengg
soi5 9, 0 | STVIOL |
o
# SNOE ¥ O
oF | B g, o M9 5031 Py Wy ‘pesy pebeag IS s
IS G, Oy
- * "y “r s e 2 4 m\..nwu..wamw .\n._n.ln.uv/\&ﬂv =
ci3 | WU N0 zho Sra7 ‘paoigey Wggep ooy pofias Uy Trs
anjeA PISY sareys
PISY sa1eyg Jo sprejeq [BUTLION Jo oN (spoosod yim) sso1ppy - 19pTOYaIRYS JO SUIBN

SYHATOHTIVHS ANVINOD




